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LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

16/10/2024 12:18

Calendriers par date
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U18f Régional 1 / Unique * Match lever de rideau

Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

09/11/2024

16/11/2024

23/11/2024

30/11/2024

07/12/2024

18/01/2025
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... 
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... 
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... 

23832.1

23833.1

23834.1

23835.1

23836.1

23837.1

23838.1

23839.1

23840.1

23841.1

23842.1

23843.1

23844.1

23845.1

23846.1

23847.1

23848.1

23849.1

23850.1

23851.1

23852.1

23853.1

23854.1

23855.1

St Malo Us 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 2

St Renan Ea 1

Brest Stade 29 1

St Malo Us 1

Lorient Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Brest Stade 29 1

Lorient Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Plouzane Acf 1

St Renan Ea 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Lorient Fc 1

St Malo Us 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lorient Fc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Lorient Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Lorient Fc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Brest Stade 29 1

St Renan Ea 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Plouzane Acf 1

Brest Stade 29 1 Chateaugiron Us 1 Guingamp Ea 2 Lorient Fc 1

Plouzane Acf 1 St Malo Us 1 St Renan Ea 1 Stade Rennais Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

45

29835130

29835131

29835132

29835133

29835134

29835135

29835136

29835137

29835138

29835139

29835140

29835141

29835142

29835143

29835144

29835145

29835146

29835147

29835148

29835149

29835150

29835151

29835152

29835153

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

01/02/2025

01/03/2025

08/03/2025

22/03/2025

29/03/2025

26/04/2025

03/05/2025
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

23856.1

23857.1

23858.1

23859.1

23836.2

23837.2

23838.2

23839.2

23840.2

23841.2

23842.2

23843.2

23844.2

23845.2

23846.2

23847.2

23848.2

23849.2

23850.2

23851.2

23852.2

23853.2

23854.2

23855.2

23856.2

23857.2

23858.2

23859.2

Plouzane Acf 1

St Renan Ea 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Lorient Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Lorient Fc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Brest Stade 29 1

St Renan Ea 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Plouzane Acf 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Guingamp Ea 2
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-

-

-

-

-

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Guingamp Ea 2

St Renan Ea 1

Brest Stade 29 1

St Malo Us 1

Lorient Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

Plouzane Acf 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Brest Stade 29 1

Lorient Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Plouzane Acf 1

St Renan Ea 1

Guingamp Ea 2

Lorient Fc 1

St Malo Us 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

Plouzane Acf 1

St Renan Ea 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Lorient Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29835154

29835155

29835156

29835157

29835158

29835159

29835160

29835161

29835162

29835163

29835164

29835165

29835166

29835167

29835168

29835169

29835170

29835171

29835172

29835173

29835174

29835175

29835176

29835177

29835178

29835179

29835180

29835181

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour
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Date match : 17/05/2025
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-

-

-

-
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23832.2

23833.2

23834.2

23835.2

Lorient Fc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plouzane Acf 1

-

-

-

-

St Malo Us 1

Chateaugiron Us 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 2

 

 

 

 

29835182

29835183

29835184

29835185

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30


